	CATION OF CONTRA	CT '			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		ISTTION/PLIRCHASE REQ.	NO.	0.		5 PROJECT NO (If applicable)	
M003	see block 15C.	1	12-003 8/16/2011					
S. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		ISTERED BY (If other the	va Harra (A.	CODE	3100	—-
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	L							
Div. of Contracts			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts					
Attn: Claudia G. Melgar 301-492-3487 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		Ма	il Stop: TWB-0	1-B1	OM			
Washington, DC 20555		Was	shington, DC 2	0555				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		T	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION A	NO.	
•			<u> </u>					
REEVES & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING AND TRA	AINING INC				01.01.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0			
					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
2296 HENDERSON MILL RD NE STE 206			1		10A. MODIFICATION OF CO	NTRACTA	ORDER NO.	
]	NRC-11-09-430 N			
ATLANTA GA 303452739				}				
ODE 107928806	FACILITY CODE			х	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13 07-08-2011	,		
	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMEN	VTS OF SOLICITA					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set i			•		لسسا		is not exten	jed.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr	•					•		
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with the complete of the complet	copies of the amend	aneπ; (D) t the solicite	ay BeanOwledging 190 Stion and amandman	veipt (it nuim	DI UTIS EMENOMENTON There FAILLING OF	PACTICA VOLIDE	opy of the	•
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE								
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vin								
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r	nakes reference to the solid	citation and	this amendment, an	nd is n	eceived prior to the op	ening h	เอบา	
and date specified.								
-	LIGATE: N/A							
	NS: 107928806 NAICS IES ONLY TO MODIFIC			/OPT	SEDE			
	HE CONTRACT/ORDE							
X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify						<u>-</u>		
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO		CHANGES	(such as changes in pay	ing offic	ce, appropriation date, etc.)			
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI	R 43.103(b).							
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
12.2	ATERAL AGREEMENT; C		ERIOD OF PERFOR	MANO	CE			
X PAR	52.249-14 Excusabl	e Delay	····				·	
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docum	nent and re	etum ¹ c	opies	to the issuing office.			
								
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION Organized by UC he purpose of this modification is to e					to the concerna	L	namahu she	
ne purpose of this modification is to e eriod of performance is changed as foll								·he
elivery schedule.	tower contacty 1, 20	12 10 00	Ale 30, 2012. 1		adicion, there		cuange in	.116
viii in the second seco								
otal Ceiling Amount: \$38,125.00 (unchar	-							
•								
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (unch								
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (unch	(2012 (Changed)							
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (unch	/2012 (changed)							
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (unchariod of Performance: 1/1/2012 to 6/30,	-	- -			- Mara			
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (uncheriod of Performance: 1/1/2012 to 6/30/	-		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~					
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (uncheriod of Performance: 1/1/2012 to 6/30/	-	10A. NAM	E AND TITLE OF CONTRA	CTING			·	
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (uncheriod of Performance: 1/1/2012 to 6/30/	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	16A. NAM Mat	EAND TITLE OF CONTRACT	CTING			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (uncheriod of Performance: 1/1/2012 to 6/30/	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	10A. NAM Mat Cor	EAND TITLE OF CONTRACTION OF THE CONTRACTION OF T	CTING				
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (uncheriod of Performance: 1/1/2012 to 6/30/	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	10A. NAM Mat Cor	EAND TITLE OF CONTRACT	CTING			18C. DATE SIGNED	
otal Obligated Amount: \$38,125.00 (uncheriod of Performance: 1/1/2012 to 6/30/	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	10A. NAM Mat Cor	EAND TITLE OF CONTRACTION OF THE CONTRACTION OF T	CTING	OFFICER (Type or print)		16C. DATE SIGNED	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

NOV 2 9 2011

ADMO02